
Last Name First Name Department Title Contact Information

Acevedo Darien Housing Support 

Services

South Bay Regional 

Director of Housing 

Services

Office: 562-294-5500 ext.217 

Cell: 323-388-8579 

dacevedo@alliancehh.org

Akers Yesenia Housing Support 

Services

Program Supervisor Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 214 

yakers@alliancehh.org

Aleman Ada Housing Support 

Services

Program Assistant Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 201 

aaleman@alliancehh.org

Amador Irene Administration Receptionist Office: 323-344-4873 

iamador@alliancehh.org

Anaya Ernestina Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Ancel Allison Housing for Health Intensive Case Manager Office: 323-344-4872 

Cell: 323-516-3409 

aancel@alliancehh.org

Arciga Marianna Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 210 

Cell: 626-864-4694 

marciga@alliancehh.org

Office: 323-344-4891

jarmas@alliancehh.org

Banuelos Margarita Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Bolanos Diane Administration Accounting Assistant/IT 

Support

Office: 323-344-4887 

dbolanos@alliancehh.org

Bravo Kelly Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 562-294-5000 ext.206 

Mobile: 323-313-5282 

kbravo@alliancehh.org

Caraan Lily Administration Senior Accountant Office: 323-344-4886 

lcaraan@alliancehh.org

Cruz Alejandra Housing Support 

Services

Intensive Case Manager Office:323-344-4860 

Cell: 323-333-1604 

acruz@alliancehh.org

De La Mora Gabriel Housing Support 

Services

Intensive Case Manager Office: 323-344-4898 

Cell: 562-900-7337 

gdelamora@alliancehh.org

Office: 323-344-3862

Cell: 626-272-5550 

fdelatorre@alliancehh.org

Demus Michelle Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Support Services 

Coordinator

Office: 323-344-4876 

Cell: 323-482-0626 

mdemus@alliancehh.org

Donovan Erin Housing for Health Lead Intensive Case 

Manager

Office: 323-344-4873 

Cell: 562-900-7336 

edonovan@alliancehh.org

Fernandez Miguel CCA Systems Integration 

Manager

Office: 323-344-4896 

mfernandez@alliancehh.org

Fitzwater Ben Group Homes Activities Leader/CNA Office: 562-595-4877 

Cell: 562-335-8461

Fnu Oktarinah Accounting Financial Analyst Office: 323-344-4882 

foktarinah@alliancehh.org

Fontana Matt Housing Support 

Services

Homeless Case Manager Office: 562-983-2088 

mfontana@alliancehh.org

De La Torre Fabiola Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Housing Manager

Armas Jeffred CCA HOPWA STAP CCA 

Senior Monitor



Forman Linda Development Grants Manager Office: 323-344-4881 

Cell: 323-394-3046 

lforman@alliancehh.org

Freda Vicki Group Homes/CCA Director of Group 

Homes/CCA

Office: 323-344-4890 

Cell: 310-963-3996 

Cell: 323-819-1812 

vfreda@alliancehh.org

Garcia Fabiola Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Garcia Thania Casa Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

Goddard II Terry Administration Executive Director Office: 323-344-4899 

Cell: 323-252-4800 

tgoddard@alliancehh.org

Gunnoe Liz Casa Corazon Assistant Manager Office: 562-951-3869 

egunnoe@alliancehh.org

Hazelton Ka'Daar CCA HOPWA STAP Monitor Office: 323-344-4892 

khazelton@alliancehh.org

Hernandez Maria Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Hickman Myesha Casa Madona Manager Office: 323-342-0705 

Cell: 310-621-0358 

mhickman@alliancehh.org

Huffman Rebekah Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 562-294-5500 ext. x208 

Cell: 323-574-9614 

rhuffman@alliancehh.org

Jimenez Antonio Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Support Services 

Coordinator

Office: 323-344-4863 

Cell: 626-487-5779

 ajimenez@alliancehh.org

Jones Donald Casa De Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

Juarez Maria Casa Madona Assistant Manager Office: 323-342-0705 

Cell: 323-819-0213 

mjuarez@alliancehh.org

Kincaid Brian Housing for Health Intensive Case Manager Office: 323-344-4870 

Cell: 323-810-3928 

bkincaid@alliancehh.org

Lainez Roxann Housing Support 

Services

Program Supervisor Office: 323-656-1107 x202 

Cell: 323-513-8118 

rlainez@alliancehh.org

Lorenz Jack Development Director of Development 

and Communications

Office: 323-344-4880 

jlorenz@alliancehh.org

Lozano Morena Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-737-7661

Macias Yesenia Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Mancilla Christina Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Martinez Adela Casa Corazon Manager Office: 562-951-3869 

amartinez@alliancehh.org

Martinez Arcelia Long Beach RN Case Manager Office: 562-595-4877 

amartinezrn@alliancehh.org

Martinez Yessenia Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Matos Gladys Casa de Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

McKiernan Caroline Administration Executive Assistant/HR 

Coordinator

Office: 323-344-4883 

Cell: 818-489-3080 

cmckiernan@alliancehh.org

Mejia Tony Housing Support 

Services

Case Manager Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 207 

Cell: 323-573-5701 

tmejia@alliancehh.org

Moreno Cristina Housing Support 

Services

Housing Support 

Services Clerk

Office: 323-656-1107 

cmoreno@alliancehh.org

Ndulue Kenechukwu Casa de Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

Nungaray Regina Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Program Assistant Office: 323-344-4875 

rnungaray@alliancehh.org



Osuna Mayte Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 323-656-1107 x205 

Cell: 323-496-5258 

mosuna@alliancehh.org

Pavia Raul Administration Chief Financial Officer Office: 323-344-4885 

rpavia@alliancehh.org

Paxtor Elia Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-737-7661

Perez Manny Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Lead Support Service 

Coordinator

Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 202

Mobile: 323-346-6110 

mperez@alliancehh.org

Quiroz Joaquin RN Case Manager Los Angeles Group 

Homes

Office: 323-342-0705 

jquiroz@alliancehh.org

Ramos Alma Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Support Services 

Coordinator

Office: 323-344-4866 

Cell: 626-272-6752 

aramos@alliancehh.org

Reyes Antonio Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 323-656-1107 ext.203 

Cell: 323-493-3897 

areyes@alliancehh.org

Rezende-

Shalom

John Housing for Health Intensive Case Manager Office: 323-344-4878 

Cell: 323-243-5619 

jrezendeshalom@alliancehh.org

Rhaburn Maridel Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-737-7661

Rios Maricela Casa Madona CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Office: 323-344-4879

Cell: 626-632-8389 

arivera@alliancehh.org

Rivera Ingrid Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 323-656-1107 x207 

irivera@alliancehh.org

Rivera Zoila Soldano House CNA Office: 562-595-4877

Rycroft Adam Development Associate Manager of 

Development and 

Communications

Office: 323-344-4897 

Cell: 202-236-0325 

arycroft@alliancehh.org

Sandoval Isabel Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-737-7661

Sea Sokha Soldano House Manager Office: 562-595-4877 

Cell: 562-277-6793 

ssea@alliancehh.org

Segovia Olga Casa De Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

Siu Liz Housing Support 

Services

Housing Specialist Office: 562-294-5500 ext. 203 

Cell: 323-422-9440 

esiu@alliancehh.org

Small Sherry Soldano House CNA Office: 562-595-4877

Stewart Burna Soldano House CNA Office: 562-595-4877

Torres Rocio Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-737-7661

Tugwell Talisha Casa Los Angeles CNA Office: 323-342-0705

Vargas Alonso Casa Corazon CNA Office: 562-951-3869

Ulloa Maribel Housing Support 

Services

Metro West Regional 

Director of Housing 

Services

Office: 323-656-1107 x209 

Cell: 626-344-3686 

mulloa@alliancehh.org

Velis Cindy Casa Los Angeles Manager Office: 3230737-7661 

Cell: 323-854-5410 

cvelis@alliancehh.org

Villa Cesar CCA TBRA/Section 8 

Specialist

Office: 323-344-4874 

cvilla@alliancehh.org

Rivera Angel Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Support Service 

Coordinator



Walton Maria Permanent 

Supportive Housing

Support Service 

Coordinator

Office: 562-294-500 ext.211 

Mobile: 323-376-7029 

mwalton@alliancehh.org

Wilson Frank Soldano House Assistant Manager Office: 562-595-4877 

Cell: 562-322-4724 

fwilson@alliancehh.org

Zweig Leigh Administration Chief Program Officer Office: 323-344-4867 

Cell: 323-490-9002 

lzweig@alliancehh.org


